d 200-220mm[] AH3140|0] --PDF
goooooooon
shgybearing.com

TEL:021-63511396

googoogn

d 200-220mm-AH3140

goog:

|

l

dl - —-t  |dun|dac

HEAM1:12

-~

AH240, AH241
HEAN1:30

)
T

141073

RERDE (F5H)
ZERT

141074

RERHE FAFiERE
REREEO

ood
00 m= kg

goo

oooon
RO
el

tO

AH3140

5.6

190

200

134

6

21

Tr220x 4

1/2



d 200-220mm[] AH3140|0] --PDF
goooooooon
shgybearing.com

TEL:021-63511396

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

